
Ladies Triathlon 2015

Klassenwertung
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein / Team Swim1Tm Swim2Tm WZ1Tm Rad1Tm Rad2Tm Rad3Tm Rad4Lauf1Tm Lauf2Tm TotalTm

15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992

1 89 Gudrun Biener 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 0:05:35,510 0:06:12,840 0:02:25,440 0:11:00,570 0:10:50,510 0:10:49,750 0:23:12,340 0:11:57,980 1:22:04,940

2 143 Katharina Machner 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 Radteam Leoben 0:06:28,160 0:07:04,090 0:02:13,470 0:09:54,340 0:10:04,690 0:10:24,960 0:24:13,450 0:11:56,550 1:22:19,710

3 54 Christina Preiner 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 LC ASKÖ Breitenau 0:06:10,600 0:06:35,880 0:02:17,540 0:09:53,750 0:10:07,830 0:10:22,800 0:24:54,290 0:12:31,390 1:22:54,080

4 13 Marie De Keyser 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 0:06:17,610 0:06:51,200 0:02:34,770 0:12:04,080 0:12:13,250 0:11:56,410 0:23:27,190 0:10:28,080 1:25:52,590

5 5 Julia Bauer 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 0:06:12,730 0:06:40,490 0:02:37,620 0:11:04,200 0:11:33,300 0:11:36,920 0:25:28,910 0:12:16,140 1:27:30,310

6 62 Carolin Schauberger 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 0:06:51,910 0:07:36,630 0:02:18,450 0:11:36,670 0:11:41,560 0:11:59,230 0:26:56,800 0:14:29,980 1:33:31,230

7 201 Julia Winhofer 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 0:06:45,280 0:07:49,330 0:03:31,930 0:13:43,610 0:14:18,310 0:14:21,350 0:32:46,090 0:17:04,360 1:50:20,260

8 158 Eva Perner 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 0:07:06,570 0:07:16,840 0:03:45,500 0:14:43,650 0:15:25,290 0:15:20,060 0:33:38,610 0:15:10,500 1:52:27,020

9 138 Sabrina Lang 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 0:07:49,890 0:08:15,750 0:02:30,570 0:13:39,810 0:14:10,140 0:14:21,210 0:34:08,400 0:18:52,090 1:53:47,860

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein / Team Swim1Tm Swim2Tm WZ1Tm Rad1Tm Rad2Tm Rad3Tm Rad4Lauf1Tm Lauf2Tm TotalTm

17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986

1 129 Katharina Knotzer 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:04:50,920 0:05:27,080 0:01:53,590 0:10:22,560 0:10:36,030 0:10:34,420 0:23:16,480 0:11:31,960 1:18:33,040

2 86 Elisabeth Baldia 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:22,510 0:06:40,890 0:02:03,010 0:10:09,440 0:10:08,140 0:10:23,580 0:22:36,290 0:11:37,680 1:20:01,540

3 32 Stephanie Hummelberger 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 RC Altenmarkt 0:06:33,060 0:07:01,890 0:02:12,770 0:10:37,410 0:10:58,100 0:10:49,470 0:24:20,940 0:12:19,670 1:24:53,310

4 97 Kathi Pelzer 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:07,010 0:06:59,910 0:02:26,240 0:10:59,670 0:10:53,900 0:11:21,890 0:25:05,530 0:12:43,450 1:26:37,600

5 206 Karin Zmugg 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 LC Parndorf 0:06:41,830 0:07:34,660 0:02:18,940 0:10:51,600 0:10:42,500 0:10:48,830 0:25:01,370 0:13:23,890 1:27:23,620

6 173 Sabine Rothenschlager 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 Team Rennschnecken 0:06:08,620 0:06:35,830 0:02:57,540 0:11:43,240 0:11:45,690 0:12:01,100 0:25:36,600 0:11:41,780 1:28:30,400

7 183 Dana Molnarova 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:07:01,980 0:07:50,950 0:03:12,160 0:10:51,800 0:11:10,490 0:11:11,640 0:27:04,810 0:13:57,920 1:32:21,750

8 144 Elena Malisch 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:05:42,840 0:06:30,170 0:02:22,310 0:11:36,140 0:11:47,500 0:11:41,640 0:28:06,020 0:14:59,080 1:32:45,700

9 172 Verena Roßmann 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:12,530 0:06:40,060 0:02:23,600 0:10:47,420 0:11:05,190 0:11:03,530 0:28:39,280 0:16:25,010 1:33:16,620

10 149 Kathy Kloibhofer 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:43,880 0:06:56,410 0:02:38,470 0:12:37,730 0:13:12,630 0:13:01,340 0:26:38,090 0:12:36,230 1:34:24,780

11 161 Manuela Pieler 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:07:40,460 0:08:15,010 0:03:27,190 0:11:20,920 0:11:59,960 0:12:08,130 0:27:08,890 0:12:37,050 1:34:37,610

12 85 Daniela Bachner 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:44,800 0:07:34,070 0:04:11,640 0:11:06,380 0:11:25,760 0:11:26,520 0:28:28,560 0:13:40,330 1:34:38,060

13 127 Helga Keinprecht 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:33,170 0:07:09,350 0:02:29,960 0:11:58,970 0:12:15,600 0:12:37,060 0:28:07,990 0:13:49,420 1:35:01,520

14 92 Sophie Blohberger 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:15,560 0:06:48,930 0:03:09,000 0:12:52,810 0:13:08,040 0:13:27,980 0:28:19,630 0:14:43,560 1:38:45,510

15 22 Stefanie Gschwendt 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:53,120 0:07:29,790 0:02:50,280 0:12:36,300 0:12:44,770 0:12:51,630 0:29:34,470 0:16:45,020 1:41:45,380

16 108 Manuela Frank 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 Team Sportordination 0:07:16,940 0:07:42,530 0:03:45,570 0:13:11,200 0:12:46,390 0:12:47,020 0:29:00,870 0:15:58,210 1:42:28,730

17 198 Claudia Wegerth 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:56,290 0:07:52,810 0:03:42,500 0:11:54,970 0:11:48,880 0:12:07,750 0:31:38,700 0:17:48,310 1:43:50,210

18 193 Anna Tarjanyi 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:08:47,670 0:08:47,940 0:04:14,270 0:12:52,180 0:13:41,910 0:14:19,660 0:31:32,300 0:16:04,200 1:50:20,130

19 154 Marion Neunkirchner 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:08:02,360 0:08:23,530 0:05:56,020 0:15:53,900 0:17:52,190 0:17:46,620 0:38:25,750 0:18:38,100 2:10:58,470

DNF 76 Verena Wallner 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 Trics 0:07:03,860 0:07:52,810 0:01:56,630 0:10:08,130 0:10:33,820 0:10:32,940 0:24:04,970 0:04:48,420 1:17:01,580
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Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein / Team Swim1Tm Swim2Tm WZ1Tm Rad1Tm Rad2Tm Rad3Tm Rad4Lauf1Tm Lauf2Tm TotalTm

19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976

1 44 Nina Loschmidt 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Nora Racing Team 0:04:54,370 0:05:30,600 0:01:36,140 0:09:43,470 0:09:40,560 0:09:51,470 0:22:29,090 0:11:41,210 1:15:26,910

2 19 Judith Gabriel 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:05:49,430 0:06:27,610 0:01:50,200 0:09:27,970 0:09:38,760 0:09:28,340 0:22:32,890 0:12:00,200 1:17:15,400

3 159 Nicole Peßl 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 RC TRI RUN ARBÖ WEIZ 0:06:19,200 0:06:50,050 0:02:11,480 0:10:00,910 0:10:09,130 0:10:07,930 0:22:36,740 0:10:42,850 1:18:58,290

4 71 Eva Sommer 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Fun-Sports Tri Team 0:05:45,210 0:06:38,310 0:01:51,360 0:10:15,470 0:10:20,840 0:10:28,350 0:22:57,370 0:11:29,370 1:19:46,280

5 81 Cornelia Wieland 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:28,210 0:07:10,350 0:02:21,240 0:10:38,640 0:10:34,150 0:10:46,080 0:21:52,310 0:10:34,620 1:20:25,600

6 77 Vera Wallner 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Athletenschmiede Walpersbach 0:05:32,860 0:06:21,280 0:02:25,000 0:10:25,580 0:10:20,090 0:10:31,680 0:23:32,480 0:12:27,000 1:21:35,970

7 25 Sabine Hauer 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Lauftreff Liesing 0:06:20,490 0:06:46,140 0:02:02,300 0:10:32,240 0:10:58,020 0:10:49,730 0:23:26,860 0:10:48,580 1:21:44,360

8 175 Margherita Salucci 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Frauenlauftreff Prater 0:05:14,520 0:06:09,710 0:03:03,160 0:10:42,930 0:10:58,460 0:11:06,580 0:23:38,340 0:10:53,570 1:21:47,270

9 69 Eva Maria Sehr 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Tri Team Chaos Wien 0:05:39,880 0:06:12,700 0:02:18,880 0:10:23,530 0:10:33,550 0:10:45,420 0:24:27,810 0:11:35,140 1:21:56,910

10 171 Karin Reiter 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:26,650 0:07:05,220 0:01:52,560 0:10:12,710 0:10:40,750 0:10:50,210 0:23:58,840 0:12:08,380 1:23:15,320

11 182 Angelika Schönauer 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:05:49,380 0:06:52,540 0:02:11,190 0:10:16,040 0:10:21,200 0:10:18,600 0:24:44,810 0:13:38,990 1:24:12,750

12 181 Karin Schneeberger 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:05:55,200 0:06:38,410 0:01:51,760 0:10:39,620 0:10:33,340 0:10:50,950 0:25:09,550 0:13:06,220 1:24:45,050

13 83 Gabriele Würger 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Nora Racing Team 0:04:55,250 0:05:27,800 0:02:21,290 0:11:10,750 0:11:43,390 0:11:19,700 0:25:44,270 0:13:09,030 1:25:51,480

14 41 Katharina Leidenfrost 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:07:04,370 0:08:18,770 0:02:00,710 0:10:26,830 0:10:41,860 0:10:42,790 0:24:33,370 0:12:13,090 1:26:01,790

15 101 Sandra Daxböck 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Mama 0:05:56,090 0:06:44,780 0:02:38,380 0:10:11,660 0:10:47,900 0:10:55,750 0:25:08,720 0:13:41,860 1:26:05,140

16 115 Claudia Helgert 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:26,980 0:07:45,410 0:02:10,430 0:11:04,360 0:10:47,970 0:10:55,990 0:25:02,480 0:12:03,600 1:26:17,220

17 157 Renate Pelzer 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Tri Team Neudorf 0:06:47,700 0:07:24,870 0:02:08,400 0:10:13,810 0:10:14,490 0:10:22,370 0:25:40,570 0:13:27,920 1:26:20,130

18 65 Silke Schwarz 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Athletenschmiede Walpersbach 0:06:07,500 0:06:35,680 0:02:29,880 0:10:36,000 0:10:53,440 0:10:50,590 0:25:57,300 0:13:12,240 1:26:42,630

19 164 Melanie Prince 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:20,790 0:07:07,930 0:02:30,460 0:10:34,430 0:10:30,780 0:10:51,740 0:25:24,050 0:13:36,570 1:26:56,750

20 2 Elke Aguiari 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:05:47,420 0:06:31,970 0:02:28,410 0:10:59,970 0:11:21,960 0:11:07,840 0:26:20,670 0:13:01,470 1:27:39,710

21 49 Marcela Martinovicova 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:07:02,310 0:07:30,800 0:02:34,390 0:10:34,960 0:10:49,030 0:11:03,160 0:25:41,330 0:13:19,480 1:28:35,460

22 98 Michi Hehenberger 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:17,640 0:06:37,900 0:02:28,620 0:10:44,180 0:11:07,980 0:11:21,860 0:26:23,990 0:13:35,770 1:28:37,940

23 66 Tanja Schweinzger 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:07:09,120 0:08:08,590 0:02:35,250 0:10:35,220 0:10:43,820 0:11:01,320 0:25:26,610 0:13:15,590 1:28:55,520

24 6 Edith Bierbaumer 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 UTTB 0:06:07,980 0:06:55,770 0:02:33,130 0:11:05,250 0:11:03,320 0:11:33,650 0:26:31,240 0:13:24,890 1:29:15,230

25 56 Eva Puffing 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:05:19,920 0:06:22,540 0:02:28,820 0:10:14,010 0:10:30,460 0:10:31,720 0:27:54,430 0:16:01,360 1:29:23,260

26 47 Dagmar Maderthaner 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 RATS Amstetten 0:06:23,400 0:07:14,180 0:02:12,590 0:11:23,320 0:11:38,050 0:11:15,450 0:25:39,440 0:13:39,560 1:29:25,990

27 43 Verena Loipold 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:09,110 0:06:36,490 0:02:06,130 0:11:14,870 0:11:21,050 0:11:23,280 0:27:25,830 0:13:44,640 1:30:01,400

28 46 Ilona Lughofer 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:05:56,120 0:07:03,640 0:02:41,820 0:11:23,480 0:11:20,540 0:11:11,910 0:27:11,770 0:14:43,450 1:31:32,730

29 96 Tina Bründl 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Team Rennschnecken 0:06:29,950 0:07:07,540 0:02:32,220 0:11:24,390 0:11:30,840 0:11:52,360 0:27:36,030 0:14:38,990 1:33:12,320

30 189 Sonja Sitta 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:07:27,020 0:08:19,060 0:04:17,100 0:11:00,890 0:11:15,110 0:11:21,640 0:26:37,020 0:14:11,400 1:34:29,240

31 145 Kristina Marchart 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Team Rennschnecken 0:06:56,640 0:07:53,500 0:02:36,320 0:11:45,500 0:11:27,710 0:11:42,980 0:27:28,660 0:14:42,690 1:34:34,000

32 111 Isabella Grafenender 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:06,280 0:06:37,120 0:02:28,330 0:12:04,450 0:12:19,720 0:12:48,330 0:30:04,810 0:13:26,820 1:35:55,860

33 48 Veronika Marek 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:09,980 0:07:09,860 0:02:49,550 0:11:54,490 0:12:05,850 0:12:24,080 0:29:25,230 0:15:11,530 1:37:10,570

34 185 Marion Schwarz 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:07:00,170 0:07:32,320 0:03:28,550 0:11:12,100 0:11:19,710 0:11:41,110 0:30:43,300 0:15:13,530 1:38:10,790

35 70 Sabine Sinawehl 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:07:19,740 0:08:27,920 0:02:33,070 0:12:01,200 0:12:06,600 0:12:28,980 0:28:27,950 0:15:14,800 1:38:40,260

36 176 Lisa Schadauer 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:16,600 0:07:10,600 0:02:52,780 0:11:46,160 0:11:40,700 0:12:08,340 0:30:11,560 0:16:38,360 1:38:45,100

37 207 Stefanie Obmann 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:04:34,900 0:08:35,380 0:02:55,730 0:12:21,020 0:12:45,030 0:13:29,780 0:30:02,290 0:15:32,740 1:40:16,870

38 51 Andrea Müller 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:25,970 0:07:02,900 0:04:50,770 0:12:19,870 0:12:11,580 0:12:23,490 0:29:52,860 0:15:16,640 1:40:24,080

39 197 Sandra Vincze 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:08:05,440 0:09:31,890 0:03:11,990 0:12:15,250 0:12:24,870 0:12:30,710 0:30:03,760 0:16:00,780 1:44:04,690

40 33 Sonja Jäger 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Top Team Tri NÖ 0:05:42,690 0:06:40,800 0:03:17,190 0:11:31,920 0:12:19,640 0:12:24,210 0:32:24,600 0:19:45,690 1:44:06,740

41 191 Simone Stritzki 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:07:16,470 0:07:55,350 0:03:17,370 0:12:58,070 0:13:26,790 0:13:36,320 0:32:32,230 0:17:48,900 1:48:51,500

42 139 Eszter Lang 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:08:47,610 0:08:48,030 0:04:14,120 0:12:54,780 0:13:41,680 0:14:21,920 0:31:27,880 0:16:04,190 1:50:20,210

43 121 Martina Humann 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:08:06,880 0:09:10,070 0:03:03,480 0:11:59,410 0:12:08,610 0:12:59,350 0:37:21,560 0:20:04,420 1:54:53,780

44 120 Jana Hudecova 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 WRV Donauhort 0:08:36,310 0:09:04,640 0:03:22,600 0:13:42,200 0:14:00,580 0:14:47,860 0:34:25,140 0:17:59,840 1:55:59,170

45 202 Andrea Winkler 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:08:43,110 0:09:37,170 0:03:41,130 0:14:18,770 0:14:59,380 0:15:15,510 0:36:20,800 0:20:24,220 2:03:20,090

DNF 63 Kathrin Schiffer 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 TRI TEAM Pöttsching 0:06:35,780 0:07:12,880 0:02:12,030 0:12:23,340 0:12:22,090 0:12:10,180 0:31:28,750 0:08:52,110 1:33:17,160
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Ladies Triathlon 2015

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein / Team Swim1Tm Swim2Tm WZ1Tm Rad1Tm Rad2Tm Rad3Tm Rad4Lauf1Tm Lauf2Tm TotalTm

21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971

1 31 Nathalie Huber 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 Tri Team Pöttsching 0:05:05,680 0:05:47,000 0:01:43,290 0:09:54,820 0:09:55,040 0:09:49,780 0:21:41,170 0:10:17,550 1:14:14,330

2 58 Ulrike Reiner 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 SBR Unlimited 0:06:11,560 0:06:55,610 0:01:45,790 0:10:05,630 0:10:00,580 0:10:02,480 0:22:14,820 0:11:12,930 1:18:29,400

3 4 Ingrid Bartel 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:41,800 0:07:08,360 0:02:00,680 0:10:21,950 0:10:34,340 0:10:43,260 0:22:57,260 0:10:34,250 1:21:01,900

4 26 Karin Hermanek 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:18,150 0:06:55,680 0:02:11,590 0:09:27,170 0:09:41,760 0:09:51,570 0:23:56,210 0:12:55,530 1:21:17,660

5 42 Sandra Liston 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:20,280 0:06:50,900 0:02:38,040 0:10:51,770 0:10:44,800 0:10:43,930 0:23:36,860 0:11:29,600 1:23:16,180

6 196 Birgit Ulrich 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:05,650 0:07:03,570 0:02:38,560 0:10:47,840 0:11:20,050 0:11:19,310 0:24:24,860 0:11:28,940 1:25:08,780

7 23 Consuela Gunkel 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 Nora Racing Team 0:05:45,700 0:06:33,420 0:02:26,160 0:10:34,410 0:10:36,660 0:10:49,780 0:25:52,760 0:14:06,990 1:26:45,880

8 60 Anja Rosa 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:12,370 0:06:49,660 0:02:30,060 0:10:54,840 0:11:01,760 0:11:18,860 0:25:08,710 0:13:16,010 1:27:12,270

9 29 Karin Hofstädter 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:29,520 0:06:56,430 0:02:41,910 0:10:31,980 0:10:44,700 0:10:49,230 0:25:47,030 0:14:11,250 1:28:12,050

10 142 Silvia Maad 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:29,670 0:07:05,980 0:02:31,240 0:11:21,580 0:11:27,730 0:11:36,490 0:25:11,520 0:12:40,330 1:28:24,540

11 117 Eva Holzbauer-Schwartz 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:13,740 0:07:20,780 0:02:44,140 0:11:12,530 0:11:23,140 0:11:31,250 0:26:06,800 0:12:10,670 1:28:43,050

12 131 Petra Köhsl 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 TriTeam Bad Vöslau 0:05:41,820 0:06:21,280 0:02:49,850 0:10:43,590 0:10:38,250 0:10:56,990 0:26:59,420 0:15:51,180 1:30:02,380

13 195 Zsofia Toth 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:24,660 0:07:06,450 0:02:31,190 0:11:27,740 0:11:57,890 0:12:08,740 0:27:02,820 0:11:59,330 1:30:38,820

14 21 Angelika Gruber 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:16,410 0:07:05,090 0:02:27,100 0:11:44,410 0:11:41,340 0:11:57,590 0:26:53,630 0:13:24,960 1:31:30,530

15 107 Sonja Flandorfer 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:53,650 0:07:24,690 0:02:19,230 0:11:11,220 0:11:02,320 0:11:32,760 0:27:19,470 0:13:55,300 1:31:38,640

16 61 Shawn Scharlemann 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 Three Giants 0:04:52,790 0:05:28,420 0:04:07,650 0:11:13,730 0:11:29,530 0:11:37,860 0:28:11,820 0:15:48,850 1:32:50,650

17 94 Elisa Bofill Cardona 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:10,840 0:06:34,330 0:02:53,190 0:12:42,430 0:12:45,490 0:13:03,340 0:26:38,240 0:12:24,540 1:33:12,400

18 7 Claudia Böhm 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:54,320 0:07:31,450 0:02:05,640 0:10:27,960 0:10:30,500 0:10:30,910 0:28:56,020 0:16:25,680 1:33:22,480

19 39 Sabine Korosec 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:07:26,850 0:08:07,180 0:03:34,080 0:12:00,920 0:11:59,630 0:12:29,520 0:25:50,920 0:12:27,790 1:33:56,890

20 24 Zuzana Halasova 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:18,320 0:06:50,930 0:01:51,570 0:12:08,570 0:11:59,860 0:12:15,960 0:27:57,670 0:14:46,940 1:34:09,820

21 169 Andrea Reinhalter 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:21,930 0:07:06,120 0:02:15,310 0:11:59,290 0:12:17,260 0:12:50,500 0:27:53,430 0:13:37,240 1:34:21,080

22 37 Elke Kellner 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:09,450 0:06:44,840 0:03:03,190 0:11:08,500 0:11:22,460 0:11:27,540 0:28:37,910 0:16:57,090 1:35:30,980

23 57 Brigitte Rapoldi 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:51,940 0:07:20,830 0:02:56,180 0:11:22,720 0:11:30,880 0:11:56,600 0:28:44,160 0:15:07,600 1:35:50,910

24 118 Jane Hoole 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:07:38,860 0:08:42,050 0:02:39,190 0:11:13,870 0:11:20,860 0:11:30,680 0:28:06,030 0:15:26,040 1:36:37,580

25 180 Sandra Scheweder 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 Union Pottenstein 0:06:48,180 0:07:44,950 0:02:40,610 0:11:15,450 0:11:10,890 0:11:14,150 0:28:13,510 0:18:04,190 1:37:11,930

26 82 Ines Wurdinger 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:29,140 0:06:59,960 0:02:29,240 0:12:12,810 0:12:20,660 0:12:31,990 0:29:37,600 0:14:35,480 1:37:16,880

27 38 Eva Kofler 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 Osteopathie-fit-vital 0:07:17,620 0:08:10,590 0:02:39,660 0:11:35,590 0:12:11,880 0:12:23,910 0:28:10,890 0:14:46,980 1:37:17,120

28 28 Daniela Hofschuster 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:53,990 0:07:39,000 0:02:17,430 0:11:54,380 0:11:55,450 0:11:50,640 0:29:56,710 0:15:46,400 1:38:14,000

29 188 Claudia Simon 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 Porr Runner 0:07:32,640 0:07:34,920 0:03:32,150 0:12:01,800 0:11:58,140 0:12:09,780 0:29:14,020 0:14:21,790 1:38:25,240

30 179 Karoline Schermann 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 SV Generali 0:06:55,580 0:07:30,560 0:02:43,710 0:11:55,970 0:11:54,380 0:12:19,290 0:30:04,690 0:16:07,990 1:39:32,170

31 106 Regina Fallnbügl 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:07:18,430 0:08:44,840 0:02:48,230 0:11:56,360 0:12:05,790 0:12:20,050 0:28:59,960 0:15:27,740 1:39:41,400

32 105 Karin Engerth 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:07:01,040 0:07:44,370 0:02:33,720 0:12:48,160 0:13:48,180 0:12:57,250 0:29:00,800 0:15:41,820 1:41:35,340

33 174 Elke Sabitzer 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:07:57,500 0:08:27,050 0:03:40,530 0:11:31,040 0:11:45,720 0:11:56,150 0:30:42,120 0:15:58,810 1:41:58,920

34 153 Andrea Nakovits 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:08:06,420 0:08:44,880 0:05:38,500 0:12:31,270 0:11:54,520 0:11:37,290 0:29:50,940 0:17:20,180 1:45:44,000

35 79 Astrid Weiss 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:09:10,790 0:09:00,820 0:03:09,530 0:13:43,250 0:13:10,620 0:13:05,230 0:29:28,780 0:15:30,260 1:46:19,280

36 205 Gabi Zirm 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:07:22,720 0:07:47,160 0:04:05,550 0:13:53,120 0:14:13,460 0:14:59,330 0:31:05,550 0:14:43,480 1:48:10,370

37 199 Andrea Weinberger 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 MK-Fahrradhandel 0:08:29,940 0:09:06,310 0:03:40,010 0:12:20,950 0:12:17,830 0:12:23,940 0:32:33,890 0:18:18,600 1:49:11,470

38 150 Bettina Moser 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 Absdorf on the run 0:08:18,660 0:08:22,420 0:04:16,160 0:15:12,600 0:15:43,910 0:16:47,310 0:37:27,100 0:19:00,080 2:05:08,240
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Ladies Triathlon 2015

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein / Team Swim1Tm Swim2Tm WZ1Tm Rad1Tm Rad2Tm Rad3Tm Rad4Lauf1Tm Lauf2Tm TotalTm

23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966 

1 190 Heidi Stadler 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:18,420 0:07:00,390 0:02:18,130 0:10:07,770 0:10:31,860 0:10:27,860 0:22:44,180 0:10:45,630 1:20:14,240

2 68 Ingrid Schwerdtner 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:16,930 0:06:50,020 0:01:52,250 0:10:09,080 0:10:33,220 0:10:50,630 0:23:04,250 0:10:50,500 1:20:26,880

3 14 Rika Dijkstra 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:24,970 0:06:55,580 0:02:07,250 0:10:21,920 0:10:28,710 0:10:28,570 0:23:42,690 0:11:20,100 1:21:49,790

4 116 Gabriele Herzog 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:18,650 0:06:34,790 0:02:34,690 0:10:19,260 0:10:43,830 0:10:55,690 0:24:30,440 0:11:56,280 1:23:53,630

5 10 Beate Buntenkötter 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:27,180 0:06:49,740 0:02:29,990 0:10:08,040 0:10:25,450 0:10:28,970 0:25:44,840 0:13:00,520 1:25:34,730

6 8 Sabine Branner 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:26,490 0:07:17,910 0:02:51,970 0:11:30,430 0:11:51,730 0:12:07,960 0:26:16,770 0:12:07,830 1:30:31,090

7 64 Regina Schönbäck 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  SBR Unlimited 0:06:34,150 0:07:12,770 0:02:19,290 0:11:29,390 0:11:35,210 0:11:49,160 0:26:32,840 0:13:30,400 1:31:03,210

8 178 Susanne Scheibengraf 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:05:57,990 0:06:54,310 0:02:49,260 0:10:58,510 0:11:04,380 0:11:18,720 0:28:27,420 0:13:49,700 1:31:20,290

9 88 Claudia Bayer 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:33,820 0:06:53,910 0:02:11,380 0:11:10,550 0:11:20,270 0:11:23,660 0:27:16,750 0:14:32,920 1:31:23,260

10 186 Gabriela Sedmidubska 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:07:01,730 0:07:50,830 0:03:12,790 0:10:54,960 0:11:11,700 0:11:10,100 0:27:01,860 0:13:57,590 1:32:21,560

11 170 Sabine Reiss 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:31,960 0:07:04,960 0:02:44,900 0:11:10,380 0:11:23,100 0:12:01,170 0:27:57,630 0:14:13,820 1:33:07,920

12 84 Verena Wurm 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:54,040 0:07:20,520 0:02:35,660 0:10:52,930 0:10:58,850 0:11:39,540 0:27:48,340 0:15:20,880 1:33:30,760

13 112 Claudia Granit 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:53,960 0:07:21,370 0:02:52,240 0:11:23,830 0:11:43,870 0:11:55,190 0:28:10,420 0:13:23,850 1:33:44,730

14 55 Birgit Prenner 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:04,670 0:06:44,640 0:02:28,370 0:11:10,540 0:11:13,950 0:11:53,640 0:29:44,290 0:15:41,870 1:35:01,970

15 177 Karin Schauer 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:05:52,450 0:06:39,190 0:03:16,940 0:11:44,850 0:11:57,400 0:12:18,910 0:29:49,070 0:15:10,450 1:36:49,260

16 122 Martina Kammlander 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:00,700 0:06:40,790 0:03:05,400 0:12:50,240 0:13:35,460 0:13:45,770 0:28:26,940 0:13:19,730 1:37:45,030

17 194 Martina Tik 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:26,190 0:07:13,120 0:02:42,650 0:12:03,100 0:11:59,410 0:12:33,980 0:30:08,690 0:14:55,750 1:38:02,890

18 134 Maria Krainz 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:07:13,450 0:07:29,220 0:02:45,020 0:11:46,290 0:11:26,930 0:11:31,600 0:30:45,030 0:16:18,790 1:39:16,330

19 74 Beate Theurer 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:07:28,990 0:08:05,330 0:03:13,140 0:12:09,450 0:12:51,490 0:13:12,600 0:30:34,520 0:15:18,570 1:42:54,090

20 103 Eva Diewald 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:22,260 0:06:54,120 0:03:10,740 0:13:04,630 0:12:23,980 0:12:34,910 0:31:31,200 0:17:48,590 1:43:50,430

21 40 Marion Lackner 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:07:44,350 0:08:31,590 0:02:56,890 0:12:50,040 0:13:15,670 0:13:51,950 0:34:12,870 0:19:36,960 1:53:00,320

22 114 Susanne Gruber 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:07:59,210 0:08:46,430 0:03:20,480 0:12:48,610 0:12:43,220 0:12:34,110 0:36:34,050 0:20:11,090 1:54:57,200

23 130 Doris Köck 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:07:46,820 0:08:46,060 0:04:00,630 0:14:06,340 0:14:41,890 0:14:50,600 0:35:07,840 0:18:21,030 1:57:41,210

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein / Team Swim1Tm Swim2Tm WZ1Tm Rad1Tm Rad2Tm Rad3Tm Rad4Lauf1Tm Lauf2Tm TotalTm

25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961

1 45 Iris Lüdke 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 Tri statt Bi 0:05:10,760 0:06:10,280 0:02:41,980 0:10:15,430 0:10:28,080 0:10:28,700 0:24:50,600 0:12:45,940 1:22:51,770

2 151 Gudrun Mucha 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 Tri statt Bi 0:05:58,960 0:06:36,470 0:02:15,510 0:10:09,300 0:10:27,380 0:10:12,590 0:25:15,760 0:12:49,420 1:23:45,390

3 100 Elisabeth Daniel 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 Ironteam Graz 0:05:37,580 0:06:20,240 0:02:33,500 0:10:40,750 0:10:34,670 0:10:48,820 0:24:12,300 0:13:01,570 1:23:49,430

4 11 Germaine Cap de Ville 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 Tri statt Bi 0:06:58,440 0:07:48,060 0:02:30,900 0:10:34,520 0:10:53,380 0:11:09,090 0:25:46,050 0:12:55,860 1:28:36,300

5 167 Ute Rabl 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:07:02,750 0:07:35,980 0:02:12,860 0:10:46,990 0:10:49,280 0:10:58,510 0:25:59,340 0:13:17,020 1:28:42,730

6 53 Judith Preiner 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 LC ASKÖ Breitenau 0:06:33,400 0:07:17,620 0:02:44,160 0:11:38,450 0:11:32,920 0:11:40,230 0:25:27,820 0:12:40,760 1:29:35,360

7 163 Catherine Prewett-Schrempf 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:06:46,550 0:07:08,910 0:02:37,260 0:10:53,590 0:10:50,470 0:11:23,370 0:26:37,640 0:13:31,020 1:29:48,810

8 15 Susi Dorninger-Völk 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:05:20,600 0:06:10,720 0:02:37,890 0:11:32,600 0:11:40,700 0:11:51,450 0:26:37,320 0:16:05,750 1:31:57,030

9 124 Gabriela Kappacher-Forster 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:06:51,100 0:07:44,210 0:02:30,480 0:10:32,170 0:10:24,080 0:10:25,300 0:27:27,690 0:16:38,860 1:32:33,890

10 34 Brigitte Jungbauer 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:06:30,550 0:07:10,350 0:02:48,650 0:11:49,150 0:11:52,540 0:11:56,090 0:27:14,180 0:13:41,950 1:33:03,460

11 148 Andrea Mikocki 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:07:30,090 0:07:52,530 0:03:32,160 0:11:21,430 0:11:13,120 0:11:37,820 0:28:55,790 0:16:03,990 1:38:06,930

12 147 Suzanne Mc Ewen 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:06:50,300 0:07:37,370 0:02:29,550 0:11:35,980 0:11:28,970 0:11:42,850 0:30:28,680 0:16:58,460 1:39:12,160

13 17 Doris Foezoe-Mychalko 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:05:43,860 0:06:27,610 0:03:31,470 0:12:22,750 0:12:25,520 0:12:32,170 0:29:45,470 0:16:25,350 1:39:14,200

14 136 Karin Kugler 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:06:51,940 0:07:09,450 0:03:40,820 0:11:28,760 0:11:39,460 0:11:56,820 0:30:13,130 0:16:31,530 1:39:31,910

15 104 Gerda Ecker 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 LV Falsche Hasen 0:08:08,470 0:09:03,410 0:03:30,840 0:11:49,380 0:12:15,340 0:12:31,820 0:29:14,400 0:14:21,570 1:40:55,230

16 87 Martina Bauer 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:07:11,840 0:08:09,740 0:03:00,720 0:12:31,500 0:12:53,680 0:13:16,100 0:32:18,660 0:16:24,010 1:45:46,250

17 125 Karin Karner 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:06:57,960 0:07:44,580 0:07:37,270 0:12:11,950 0:12:59,110 0:13:01,810 0:32:11,140 0:16:12,370 1:48:56,190

18 16 Gaby Eichinger 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 SC Lienz 0:07:12,800 0:08:16,260 0:02:52,430 0:13:02,110 0:13:50,920 0:14:20,350 0:33:48,040 0:16:40,470 1:50:03,380

19 203 Susanne Wunderlich 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:07:54,760 0:08:34,060 0:03:23,100 0:12:06,360 0:12:42,040 0:13:11,650 0:35:01,120 0:19:29,480 1:52:22,570
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Ladies Triathlon 2015

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein / Team Swim1Tm Swim2Tm WZ1Tm Rad1Tm Rad2Tm Rad3Tm Rad4Lauf1Tm Lauf2Tm TotalTm

27. Masters 55  w 1960 - 1956 

1 137 Margit Kulmhofer 27. Masters 55  w 1960 - 1956  0:07:48,900 0:08:30,860 0:02:40,130 0:11:12,530 0:11:23,600 0:11:26,180 0:25:01,680 0:12:16,290 1:30:20,170

2 59 Ingrid Rieger 27. Masters 55  w 1960 - 1956  Porr Runner 0:06:03,600 0:06:55,120 0:02:36,320 0:11:39,680 0:11:39,380 0:11:46,860 0:27:03,870 0:13:21,970 1:31:06,800

3 35 Teresa Kajdas 27. Masters 55  w 1960 - 1956  0:07:00,930 0:07:39,990 0:02:34,200 0:11:04,780 0:11:19,940 0:11:36,160 0:28:31,820 0:13:11,530 1:32:59,350

4 155 Marzenna Pasz 27. Masters 55  w 1960 - 1956  0:07:52,290 0:08:26,570 0:02:54,450 0:12:02,910 0:12:19,460 0:12:24,740 0:29:30,350 0:15:15,660 1:40:46,430

5 165 Ulli Puchtler 27. Masters 55  w 1960 - 1956  0:07:26,320 0:07:47,740 0:03:18,440 0:12:58,800 0:12:29,860 0:12:49,260 0:30:34,000 0:14:28,520 1:41:52,940

6 133 Elisabeth Krainer 27. Masters 55  w 1960 - 1956  0:07:28,050 0:08:35,340 0:03:17,730 0:12:07,550 0:12:23,110 0:12:55,640 0:34:11,660 0:18:31,900 1:49:30,980

DNF 9 Elisabeth Brunnhuber 27. Masters 55  w 1960 - 1956  0:07:10,190 0:07:44,000

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein / Team Swim1Tm Swim2Tm WZ1Tm Rad1Tm Rad2Tm Rad3Tm Rad4Lauf1Tm Lauf2Tm TotalTm

29. Masters 60  w 1955 - 1951

1 160 Edith Pfeifer 29. Masters 60  w 1955 - 1951 ASV Andlersdorf 0:07:05,690 0:07:36,170 0:02:19,450 0:11:16,370 0:11:14,950 0:11:36,850 0:26:50,050 0:13:21,980 1:31:21,510

2 18 Brigitte Fritscher 29. Masters 60  w 1955 - 1951 UTTB 0:07:11,560 0:07:24,820 0:02:30,510 0:11:49,150 0:11:49,110 0:12:07,890 0:29:45,300 0:15:30,590 1:38:08,930

3 110 Herta Grabmüller 29. Masters 60  w 1955 - 1951 0:07:20,890 0:07:55,770 0:02:51,680 0:12:13,110 0:13:02,220 0:13:08,820 0:31:04,180 0:15:55,310 1:43:31,980

4 72 Edit Strassner 29. Masters 60  w 1955 - 1951 Tri Team Parndorf 0:07:06,620 0:07:34,160 0:02:59,400 0:13:12,790 0:13:40,790 0:14:05,210 0:31:27,970 0:16:07,590 1:46:14,530

5 102 Romy Derungs 29. Masters 60  w 1955 - 1951 0:07:14,860 0:07:33,120 0:04:09,970 0:13:39,760 0:14:24,090 0:15:15,080 0:34:03,840 0:16:26,650 1:52:47,370

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein / Team Swim1Tm Swim2Tm WZ1Tm Rad1Tm Rad2Tm Rad3Tm Rad4Lauf1Tm Lauf2Tm TotalTm

31. Masters 65  w 1950 - 1946

1 123 Rita Kany 31. Masters 65  w 1950 - 1946 ASV Andlersdorf 0:08:14,750 0:09:24,860 0:02:50,730 0:14:19,230 0:14:53,430 0:15:13,790 0:37:11,430 0:20:15,220 2:02:23,440

Gesamtwertung
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein / Team Swim1Tm Swim2Tm WZ1Tm Rad1Tm Rad2Tm Rad3Tm Rad4Lauf1Tm Lauf2Tm TotalTm

1 31 Nathalie Huber 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 Tri Team Pöttsching 0:05:05,680 0:05:47,000 0:01:43,290 0:09:54,820 0:09:55,040 0:09:49,780 0:21:41,170 0:10:17,550 1:14:14,330

2 44 Nina Loschmidt 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Nora Racing Team 0:04:54,370 0:05:30,600 0:01:36,140 0:09:43,470 0:09:40,560 0:09:51,470 0:22:29,090 0:11:41,210 1:15:26,910

3 19 Judith Gabriel 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:05:49,430 0:06:27,610 0:01:50,200 0:09:27,970 0:09:38,760 0:09:28,340 0:22:32,890 0:12:00,200 1:17:15,400

4 58 Ulrike Reiner 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 SBR Unlimited 0:06:11,560 0:06:55,610 0:01:45,790 0:10:05,630 0:10:00,580 0:10:02,480 0:22:14,820 0:11:12,930 1:18:29,400

5 129 Katharina Knotzer 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:04:50,920 0:05:27,080 0:01:53,590 0:10:22,560 0:10:36,030 0:10:34,420 0:23:16,480 0:11:31,960 1:18:33,040

6 159 Nicole Peßl 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 RC TRI RUN ARBÖ WEIZ 0:06:19,200 0:06:50,050 0:02:11,480 0:10:00,910 0:10:09,130 0:10:07,930 0:22:36,740 0:10:42,850 1:18:58,290

7 71 Eva Sommer 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Fun-Sports Tri Team 0:05:45,210 0:06:38,310 0:01:51,360 0:10:15,470 0:10:20,840 0:10:28,350 0:22:57,370 0:11:29,370 1:19:46,280

8 86 Elisabeth Baldia 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:22,510 0:06:40,890 0:02:03,010 0:10:09,440 0:10:08,140 0:10:23,580 0:22:36,290 0:11:37,680 1:20:01,540

9 190 Heidi Stadler 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:18,420 0:07:00,390 0:02:18,130 0:10:07,770 0:10:31,860 0:10:27,860 0:22:44,180 0:10:45,630 1:20:14,240

10 81 Cornelia Wieland 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:28,210 0:07:10,350 0:02:21,240 0:10:38,640 0:10:34,150 0:10:46,080 0:21:52,310 0:10:34,620 1:20:25,600

11 68 Ingrid Schwerdtner 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:16,930 0:06:50,020 0:01:52,250 0:10:09,080 0:10:33,220 0:10:50,630 0:23:04,250 0:10:50,500 1:20:26,880

12 4 Ingrid Bartel 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:41,800 0:07:08,360 0:02:00,680 0:10:21,950 0:10:34,340 0:10:43,260 0:22:57,260 0:10:34,250 1:21:01,900

13 26 Karin Hermanek 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:18,150 0:06:55,680 0:02:11,590 0:09:27,170 0:09:41,760 0:09:51,570 0:23:56,210 0:12:55,530 1:21:17,660

14 77 Vera Wallner 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Athletenschmiede Walpersbach 0:05:32,860 0:06:21,280 0:02:25,000 0:10:25,580 0:10:20,090 0:10:31,680 0:23:32,480 0:12:27,000 1:21:35,970

15 25 Sabine Hauer 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Lauftreff Liesing 0:06:20,490 0:06:46,140 0:02:02,300 0:10:32,240 0:10:58,020 0:10:49,730 0:23:26,860 0:10:48,580 1:21:44,360

16 175 Margherita Salucci 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Frauenlauftreff Prater 0:05:14,520 0:06:09,710 0:03:03,160 0:10:42,930 0:10:58,460 0:11:06,580 0:23:38,340 0:10:53,570 1:21:47,270

17 14 Rika Dijkstra 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:24,970 0:06:55,580 0:02:07,250 0:10:21,920 0:10:28,710 0:10:28,570 0:23:42,690 0:11:20,100 1:21:49,790

18 69 Eva Maria Sehr 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Tri Team Chaos Wien 0:05:39,880 0:06:12,700 0:02:18,880 0:10:23,530 0:10:33,550 0:10:45,420 0:24:27,810 0:11:35,140 1:21:56,910

19 89 Gudrun Biener 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 0:05:35,510 0:06:12,840 0:02:25,440 0:11:00,570 0:10:50,510 0:10:49,750 0:23:12,340 0:11:57,980 1:22:04,940

20 143 Katharina Machner 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 Radteam Leoben 0:06:28,160 0:07:04,090 0:02:13,470 0:09:54,340 0:10:04,690 0:10:24,960 0:24:13,450 0:11:56,550 1:22:19,710

21 45 Iris Lüdke 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 Tri statt Bi 0:05:10,760 0:06:10,280 0:02:41,980 0:10:15,430 0:10:28,080 0:10:28,700 0:24:50,600 0:12:45,940 1:22:51,770

22 54 Christina Preiner 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 LC ASKÖ Breitenau 0:06:10,600 0:06:35,880 0:02:17,540 0:09:53,750 0:10:07,830 0:10:22,800 0:24:54,290 0:12:31,390 1:22:54,080

23 171 Karin Reiter 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:26,650 0:07:05,220 0:01:52,560 0:10:12,710 0:10:40,750 0:10:50,210 0:23:58,840 0:12:08,380 1:23:15,320

24 42 Sandra Liston 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:20,280 0:06:50,900 0:02:38,040 0:10:51,770 0:10:44,800 0:10:43,930 0:23:36,860 0:11:29,600 1:23:16,180

gedruckt am 30.08.2015 um 13:37 Seite 5 von 8 timing and results by: www.zeitnehmung.at



Ladies Triathlon 2015

25 151 Gudrun Mucha 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 Tri statt Bi 0:05:58,960 0:06:36,470 0:02:15,510 0:10:09,300 0:10:27,380 0:10:12,590 0:25:15,760 0:12:49,420 1:23:45,390

26 100 Elisabeth Daniel 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 Ironteam Graz 0:05:37,580 0:06:20,240 0:02:33,500 0:10:40,750 0:10:34,670 0:10:48,820 0:24:12,300 0:13:01,570 1:23:49,430

27 116 Gabriele Herzog 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:18,650 0:06:34,790 0:02:34,690 0:10:19,260 0:10:43,830 0:10:55,690 0:24:30,440 0:11:56,280 1:23:53,630

28 182 Angelika Schönauer 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:05:49,380 0:06:52,540 0:02:11,190 0:10:16,040 0:10:21,200 0:10:18,600 0:24:44,810 0:13:38,990 1:24:12,750

29 181 Karin Schneeberger 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:05:55,200 0:06:38,410 0:01:51,760 0:10:39,620 0:10:33,340 0:10:50,950 0:25:09,550 0:13:06,220 1:24:45,050

30 32 Stephanie Hummelberger 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 RC Altenmarkt 0:06:33,060 0:07:01,890 0:02:12,770 0:10:37,410 0:10:58,100 0:10:49,470 0:24:20,940 0:12:19,670 1:24:53,310

31 196 Birgit Ulrich 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:05,650 0:07:03,570 0:02:38,560 0:10:47,840 0:11:20,050 0:11:19,310 0:24:24,860 0:11:28,940 1:25:08,780

32 10 Beate Buntenkötter 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:27,180 0:06:49,740 0:02:29,990 0:10:08,040 0:10:25,450 0:10:28,970 0:25:44,840 0:13:00,520 1:25:34,730

33 83 Gabriele Würger 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Nora Racing Team 0:04:55,250 0:05:27,800 0:02:21,290 0:11:10,750 0:11:43,390 0:11:19,700 0:25:44,270 0:13:09,030 1:25:51,480

34 13 Marie De Keyser 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 0:06:17,610 0:06:51,200 0:02:34,770 0:12:04,080 0:12:13,250 0:11:56,410 0:23:27,190 0:10:28,080 1:25:52,590

35 41 Katharina Leidenfrost 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:07:04,370 0:08:18,770 0:02:00,710 0:10:26,830 0:10:41,860 0:10:42,790 0:24:33,370 0:12:13,090 1:26:01,790

36 101 Sandra Daxböck 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Mama 0:05:56,090 0:06:44,780 0:02:38,380 0:10:11,660 0:10:47,900 0:10:55,750 0:25:08,720 0:13:41,860 1:26:05,140

37 115 Claudia Helgert 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:26,980 0:07:45,410 0:02:10,430 0:11:04,360 0:10:47,970 0:10:55,990 0:25:02,480 0:12:03,600 1:26:17,220

38 157 Renate Pelzer 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Tri Team Neudorf 0:06:47,700 0:07:24,870 0:02:08,400 0:10:13,810 0:10:14,490 0:10:22,370 0:25:40,570 0:13:27,920 1:26:20,130

39 97 Kathi Pelzer 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:07,010 0:06:59,910 0:02:26,240 0:10:59,670 0:10:53,900 0:11:21,890 0:25:05,530 0:12:43,450 1:26:37,600

40 65 Silke Schwarz 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Athletenschmiede Walpersbach 0:06:07,500 0:06:35,680 0:02:29,880 0:10:36,000 0:10:53,440 0:10:50,590 0:25:57,300 0:13:12,240 1:26:42,630

41 23 Consuela Gunkel 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 Nora Racing Team 0:05:45,700 0:06:33,420 0:02:26,160 0:10:34,410 0:10:36,660 0:10:49,780 0:25:52,760 0:14:06,990 1:26:45,880

42 164 Melanie Prince 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:20,790 0:07:07,930 0:02:30,460 0:10:34,430 0:10:30,780 0:10:51,740 0:25:24,050 0:13:36,570 1:26:56,750

43 60 Anja Rosa 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:12,370 0:06:49,660 0:02:30,060 0:10:54,840 0:11:01,760 0:11:18,860 0:25:08,710 0:13:16,010 1:27:12,270

44 206 Karin Zmugg 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 LC Parndorf 0:06:41,830 0:07:34,660 0:02:18,940 0:10:51,600 0:10:42,500 0:10:48,830 0:25:01,370 0:13:23,890 1:27:23,620

45 5 Julia Bauer 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 0:06:12,730 0:06:40,490 0:02:37,620 0:11:04,200 0:11:33,300 0:11:36,920 0:25:28,910 0:12:16,140 1:27:30,310

46 2 Elke Aguiari 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:05:47,420 0:06:31,970 0:02:28,410 0:10:59,970 0:11:21,960 0:11:07,840 0:26:20,670 0:13:01,470 1:27:39,710

47 29 Karin Hofstädter 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:29,520 0:06:56,430 0:02:41,910 0:10:31,980 0:10:44,700 0:10:49,230 0:25:47,030 0:14:11,250 1:28:12,050

48 142 Silvia Maad 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:29,670 0:07:05,980 0:02:31,240 0:11:21,580 0:11:27,730 0:11:36,490 0:25:11,520 0:12:40,330 1:28:24,540

49 173 Sabine Rothenschlager 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 Team Rennschnecken 0:06:08,620 0:06:35,830 0:02:57,540 0:11:43,240 0:11:45,690 0:12:01,100 0:25:36,600 0:11:41,780 1:28:30,400

50 49 Marcela Martinovicova 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:07:02,310 0:07:30,800 0:02:34,390 0:10:34,960 0:10:49,030 0:11:03,160 0:25:41,330 0:13:19,480 1:28:35,460

51 11 Germaine Cap de Ville 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 Tri statt Bi 0:06:58,440 0:07:48,060 0:02:30,900 0:10:34,520 0:10:53,380 0:11:09,090 0:25:46,050 0:12:55,860 1:28:36,300

52 98 Michi Hehenberger 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:17,640 0:06:37,900 0:02:28,620 0:10:44,180 0:11:07,980 0:11:21,860 0:26:23,990 0:13:35,770 1:28:37,940

53 167 Ute Rabl 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:07:02,750 0:07:35,980 0:02:12,860 0:10:46,990 0:10:49,280 0:10:58,510 0:25:59,340 0:13:17,020 1:28:42,730

54 117 Eva Holzbauer-Schwartz 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:13,740 0:07:20,780 0:02:44,140 0:11:12,530 0:11:23,140 0:11:31,250 0:26:06,800 0:12:10,670 1:28:43,050

55 66 Tanja Schweinzger 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:07:09,120 0:08:08,590 0:02:35,250 0:10:35,220 0:10:43,820 0:11:01,320 0:25:26,610 0:13:15,590 1:28:55,520

56 6 Edith Bierbaumer 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 UTTB 0:06:07,980 0:06:55,770 0:02:33,130 0:11:05,250 0:11:03,320 0:11:33,650 0:26:31,240 0:13:24,890 1:29:15,230

57 56 Eva Puffing 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:05:19,920 0:06:22,540 0:02:28,820 0:10:14,010 0:10:30,460 0:10:31,720 0:27:54,430 0:16:01,360 1:29:23,260

58 47 Dagmar Maderthaner 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 RATS Amstetten 0:06:23,400 0:07:14,180 0:02:12,590 0:11:23,320 0:11:38,050 0:11:15,450 0:25:39,440 0:13:39,560 1:29:25,990

59 53 Judith Preiner 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 LC ASKÖ Breitenau 0:06:33,400 0:07:17,620 0:02:44,160 0:11:38,450 0:11:32,920 0:11:40,230 0:25:27,820 0:12:40,760 1:29:35,360

60 163 Catherine Prewett-Schrempf 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:06:46,550 0:07:08,910 0:02:37,260 0:10:53,590 0:10:50,470 0:11:23,370 0:26:37,640 0:13:31,020 1:29:48,810

61 43 Verena Loipold 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:09,110 0:06:36,490 0:02:06,130 0:11:14,870 0:11:21,050 0:11:23,280 0:27:25,830 0:13:44,640 1:30:01,400

62 131 Petra Köhsl 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 TriTeam Bad Vöslau 0:05:41,820 0:06:21,280 0:02:49,850 0:10:43,590 0:10:38,250 0:10:56,990 0:26:59,420 0:15:51,180 1:30:02,380

63 137 Margit Kulmhofer 27. Masters 55  w 1960 - 1956  0:07:48,900 0:08:30,860 0:02:40,130 0:11:12,530 0:11:23,600 0:11:26,180 0:25:01,680 0:12:16,290 1:30:20,170

64 8 Sabine Branner 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:26,490 0:07:17,910 0:02:51,970 0:11:30,430 0:11:51,730 0:12:07,960 0:26:16,770 0:12:07,830 1:30:31,090

65 195 Zsofia Toth 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:24,660 0:07:06,450 0:02:31,190 0:11:27,740 0:11:57,890 0:12:08,740 0:27:02,820 0:11:59,330 1:30:38,820

66 64 Regina Schönbäck 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  SBR Unlimited 0:06:34,150 0:07:12,770 0:02:19,290 0:11:29,390 0:11:35,210 0:11:49,160 0:26:32,840 0:13:30,400 1:31:03,210

67 59 Ingrid Rieger 27. Masters 55  w 1960 - 1956  Porr Runner 0:06:03,600 0:06:55,120 0:02:36,320 0:11:39,680 0:11:39,380 0:11:46,860 0:27:03,870 0:13:21,970 1:31:06,800

68 178 Susanne Scheibengraf 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:05:57,990 0:06:54,310 0:02:49,260 0:10:58,510 0:11:04,380 0:11:18,720 0:28:27,420 0:13:49,700 1:31:20,290

69 160 Edith Pfeifer 29. Masters 60  w 1955 - 1951 ASV Andlersdorf 0:07:05,690 0:07:36,170 0:02:19,450 0:11:16,370 0:11:14,950 0:11:36,850 0:26:50,050 0:13:21,980 1:31:21,510

70 88 Claudia Bayer 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:33,820 0:06:53,910 0:02:11,380 0:11:10,550 0:11:20,270 0:11:23,660 0:27:16,750 0:14:32,920 1:31:23,260

71 21 Angelika Gruber 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:16,410 0:07:05,090 0:02:27,100 0:11:44,410 0:11:41,340 0:11:57,590 0:26:53,630 0:13:24,960 1:31:30,530

72 46 Ilona Lughofer 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:05:56,120 0:07:03,640 0:02:41,820 0:11:23,480 0:11:20,540 0:11:11,910 0:27:11,770 0:14:43,450 1:31:32,730
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73 107 Sonja Flandorfer 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:53,650 0:07:24,690 0:02:19,230 0:11:11,220 0:11:02,320 0:11:32,760 0:27:19,470 0:13:55,300 1:31:38,640

74 15 Susi Dorninger-Völk 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:05:20,600 0:06:10,720 0:02:37,890 0:11:32,600 0:11:40,700 0:11:51,450 0:26:37,320 0:16:05,750 1:31:57,030

75 186 Gabriela Sedmidubska 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:07:01,730 0:07:50,830 0:03:12,790 0:10:54,960 0:11:11,700 0:11:10,100 0:27:01,860 0:13:57,590 1:32:21,560

76 183 Dana Molnarova 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:07:01,980 0:07:50,950 0:03:12,160 0:10:51,800 0:11:10,490 0:11:11,640 0:27:04,810 0:13:57,920 1:32:21,750

77 124 Gabriela Kappacher-Forster 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:06:51,100 0:07:44,210 0:02:30,480 0:10:32,170 0:10:24,080 0:10:25,300 0:27:27,690 0:16:38,860 1:32:33,890

78 144 Elena Malisch 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:05:42,840 0:06:30,170 0:02:22,310 0:11:36,140 0:11:47,500 0:11:41,640 0:28:06,020 0:14:59,080 1:32:45,700

79 61 Shawn Scharlemann 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 Three Giants 0:04:52,790 0:05:28,420 0:04:07,650 0:11:13,730 0:11:29,530 0:11:37,860 0:28:11,820 0:15:48,850 1:32:50,650

80 35 Teresa Kajdas 27. Masters 55  w 1960 - 1956  0:07:00,930 0:07:39,990 0:02:34,200 0:11:04,780 0:11:19,940 0:11:36,160 0:28:31,820 0:13:11,530 1:32:59,350

81 34 Brigitte Jungbauer 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:06:30,550 0:07:10,350 0:02:48,650 0:11:49,150 0:11:52,540 0:11:56,090 0:27:14,180 0:13:41,950 1:33:03,460

82 170 Sabine Reiss 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:31,960 0:07:04,960 0:02:44,900 0:11:10,380 0:11:23,100 0:12:01,170 0:27:57,630 0:14:13,820 1:33:07,920

83 96 Tina Bründl 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Team Rennschnecken 0:06:29,950 0:07:07,540 0:02:32,220 0:11:24,390 0:11:30,840 0:11:52,360 0:27:36,030 0:14:38,990 1:33:12,320

84 94 Elisa Bofill Cardona 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:10,840 0:06:34,330 0:02:53,190 0:12:42,430 0:12:45,490 0:13:03,340 0:26:38,240 0:12:24,540 1:33:12,400

85 172 Verena Roßmann 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:12,530 0:06:40,060 0:02:23,600 0:10:47,420 0:11:05,190 0:11:03,530 0:28:39,280 0:16:25,010 1:33:16,620

86 7 Claudia Böhm 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:54,320 0:07:31,450 0:02:05,640 0:10:27,960 0:10:30,500 0:10:30,910 0:28:56,020 0:16:25,680 1:33:22,480

87 84 Verena Wurm 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:54,040 0:07:20,520 0:02:35,660 0:10:52,930 0:10:58,850 0:11:39,540 0:27:48,340 0:15:20,880 1:33:30,760

88 62 Carolin Schauberger 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 0:06:51,910 0:07:36,630 0:02:18,450 0:11:36,670 0:11:41,560 0:11:59,230 0:26:56,800 0:14:29,980 1:33:31,230

89 112 Claudia Granit 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:53,960 0:07:21,370 0:02:52,240 0:11:23,830 0:11:43,870 0:11:55,190 0:28:10,420 0:13:23,850 1:33:44,730

90 39 Sabine Korosec 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:07:26,850 0:08:07,180 0:03:34,080 0:12:00,920 0:11:59,630 0:12:29,520 0:25:50,920 0:12:27,790 1:33:56,890

91 24 Zuzana Halasova 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:18,320 0:06:50,930 0:01:51,570 0:12:08,570 0:11:59,860 0:12:15,960 0:27:57,670 0:14:46,940 1:34:09,820

92 169 Andrea Reinhalter 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:21,930 0:07:06,120 0:02:15,310 0:11:59,290 0:12:17,260 0:12:50,500 0:27:53,430 0:13:37,240 1:34:21,080

93 149 Kathy Kloibhofer 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:43,880 0:06:56,410 0:02:38,470 0:12:37,730 0:13:12,630 0:13:01,340 0:26:38,090 0:12:36,230 1:34:24,780

94 189 Sonja Sitta 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:07:27,020 0:08:19,060 0:04:17,100 0:11:00,890 0:11:15,110 0:11:21,640 0:26:37,020 0:14:11,400 1:34:29,240

95 145 Kristina Marchart 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Team Rennschnecken 0:06:56,640 0:07:53,500 0:02:36,320 0:11:45,500 0:11:27,710 0:11:42,980 0:27:28,660 0:14:42,690 1:34:34,000

96 161 Manuela Pieler 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:07:40,460 0:08:15,010 0:03:27,190 0:11:20,920 0:11:59,960 0:12:08,130 0:27:08,890 0:12:37,050 1:34:37,610

97 85 Daniela Bachner 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:44,800 0:07:34,070 0:04:11,640 0:11:06,380 0:11:25,760 0:11:26,520 0:28:28,560 0:13:40,330 1:34:38,060

98 127 Helga Keinprecht 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:33,170 0:07:09,350 0:02:29,960 0:11:58,970 0:12:15,600 0:12:37,060 0:28:07,990 0:13:49,420 1:35:01,520

99 55 Birgit Prenner 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:04,670 0:06:44,640 0:02:28,370 0:11:10,540 0:11:13,950 0:11:53,640 0:29:44,290 0:15:41,870 1:35:01,970

100 37 Elke Kellner 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:09,450 0:06:44,840 0:03:03,190 0:11:08,500 0:11:22,460 0:11:27,540 0:28:37,910 0:16:57,090 1:35:30,980

101 57 Brigitte Rapoldi 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:51,940 0:07:20,830 0:02:56,180 0:11:22,720 0:11:30,880 0:11:56,600 0:28:44,160 0:15:07,600 1:35:50,910

102 111 Isabella Grafenender 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:06,280 0:06:37,120 0:02:28,330 0:12:04,450 0:12:19,720 0:12:48,330 0:30:04,810 0:13:26,820 1:35:55,860

103 118 Jane Hoole 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:07:38,860 0:08:42,050 0:02:39,190 0:11:13,870 0:11:20,860 0:11:30,680 0:28:06,030 0:15:26,040 1:36:37,580

104 177 Karin Schauer 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:05:52,450 0:06:39,190 0:03:16,940 0:11:44,850 0:11:57,400 0:12:18,910 0:29:49,070 0:15:10,450 1:36:49,260

105 48 Veronika Marek 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:09,980 0:07:09,860 0:02:49,550 0:11:54,490 0:12:05,850 0:12:24,080 0:29:25,230 0:15:11,530 1:37:10,570

106 180 Sandra Scheweder 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 Union Pottenstein 0:06:48,180 0:07:44,950 0:02:40,610 0:11:15,450 0:11:10,890 0:11:14,150 0:28:13,510 0:18:04,190 1:37:11,930

107 82 Ines Wurdinger 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:29,140 0:06:59,960 0:02:29,240 0:12:12,810 0:12:20,660 0:12:31,990 0:29:37,600 0:14:35,480 1:37:16,880

108 38 Eva Kofler 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 Osteopathie-fit-vital 0:07:17,620 0:08:10,590 0:02:39,660 0:11:35,590 0:12:11,880 0:12:23,910 0:28:10,890 0:14:46,980 1:37:17,120

109 122 Martina Kammlander 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:00,700 0:06:40,790 0:03:05,400 0:12:50,240 0:13:35,460 0:13:45,770 0:28:26,940 0:13:19,730 1:37:45,030

110 194 Martina Tik 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:26,190 0:07:13,120 0:02:42,650 0:12:03,100 0:11:59,410 0:12:33,980 0:30:08,690 0:14:55,750 1:38:02,890

111 148 Andrea Mikocki 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:07:30,090 0:07:52,530 0:03:32,160 0:11:21,430 0:11:13,120 0:11:37,820 0:28:55,790 0:16:03,990 1:38:06,930

112 18 Brigitte Fritscher 29. Masters 60  w 1955 - 1951 UTTB 0:07:11,560 0:07:24,820 0:02:30,510 0:11:49,150 0:11:49,110 0:12:07,890 0:29:45,300 0:15:30,590 1:38:08,930

113 185 Marion Schwarz 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:07:00,170 0:07:32,320 0:03:28,550 0:11:12,100 0:11:19,710 0:11:41,110 0:30:43,300 0:15:13,530 1:38:10,790

114 28 Daniela Hofschuster 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:06:53,990 0:07:39,000 0:02:17,430 0:11:54,380 0:11:55,450 0:11:50,640 0:29:56,710 0:15:46,400 1:38:14,000

115 188 Claudia Simon 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 Porr Runner 0:07:32,640 0:07:34,920 0:03:32,150 0:12:01,800 0:11:58,140 0:12:09,780 0:29:14,020 0:14:21,790 1:38:25,240

116 70 Sabine Sinawehl 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:07:19,740 0:08:27,920 0:02:33,070 0:12:01,200 0:12:06,600 0:12:28,980 0:28:27,950 0:15:14,800 1:38:40,260

117 176 Lisa Schadauer 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:16,600 0:07:10,600 0:02:52,780 0:11:46,160 0:11:40,700 0:12:08,340 0:30:11,560 0:16:38,360 1:38:45,100

118 92 Sophie Blohberger 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:15,560 0:06:48,930 0:03:09,000 0:12:52,810 0:13:08,040 0:13:27,980 0:28:19,630 0:14:43,560 1:38:45,510

119 147 Suzanne Mc Ewen 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:06:50,300 0:07:37,370 0:02:29,550 0:11:35,980 0:11:28,970 0:11:42,850 0:30:28,680 0:16:58,460 1:39:12,160

120 17 Doris Foezoe-Mychalko 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:05:43,860 0:06:27,610 0:03:31,470 0:12:22,750 0:12:25,520 0:12:32,170 0:29:45,470 0:16:25,350 1:39:14,200
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Ladies Triathlon 2015

121 134 Maria Krainz 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:07:13,450 0:07:29,220 0:02:45,020 0:11:46,290 0:11:26,930 0:11:31,600 0:30:45,030 0:16:18,790 1:39:16,330

122 136 Karin Kugler 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:06:51,940 0:07:09,450 0:03:40,820 0:11:28,760 0:11:39,460 0:11:56,820 0:30:13,130 0:16:31,530 1:39:31,910

123 179 Karoline Schermann 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 SV Generali 0:06:55,580 0:07:30,560 0:02:43,710 0:11:55,970 0:11:54,380 0:12:19,290 0:30:04,690 0:16:07,990 1:39:32,170

124 106 Regina Fallnbügl 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:07:18,430 0:08:44,840 0:02:48,230 0:11:56,360 0:12:05,790 0:12:20,050 0:28:59,960 0:15:27,740 1:39:41,400

125 207 Stefanie Obmann 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:04:34,900 0:08:35,380 0:02:55,730 0:12:21,020 0:12:45,030 0:13:29,780 0:30:02,290 0:15:32,740 1:40:16,870

126 51 Andrea Müller 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:06:25,970 0:07:02,900 0:04:50,770 0:12:19,870 0:12:11,580 0:12:23,490 0:29:52,860 0:15:16,640 1:40:24,080

127 155 Marzenna Pasz 27. Masters 55  w 1960 - 1956  0:07:52,290 0:08:26,570 0:02:54,450 0:12:02,910 0:12:19,460 0:12:24,740 0:29:30,350 0:15:15,660 1:40:46,430

128 104 Gerda Ecker 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 LV Falsche Hasen 0:08:08,470 0:09:03,410 0:03:30,840 0:11:49,380 0:12:15,340 0:12:31,820 0:29:14,400 0:14:21,570 1:40:55,230

129 105 Karin Engerth 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:07:01,040 0:07:44,370 0:02:33,720 0:12:48,160 0:13:48,180 0:12:57,250 0:29:00,800 0:15:41,820 1:41:35,340

130 22 Stefanie Gschwendt 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:53,120 0:07:29,790 0:02:50,280 0:12:36,300 0:12:44,770 0:12:51,630 0:29:34,470 0:16:45,020 1:41:45,380

131 165 Ulli Puchtler 27. Masters 55  w 1960 - 1956  0:07:26,320 0:07:47,740 0:03:18,440 0:12:58,800 0:12:29,860 0:12:49,260 0:30:34,000 0:14:28,520 1:41:52,940

132 174 Elke Sabitzer 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:07:57,500 0:08:27,050 0:03:40,530 0:11:31,040 0:11:45,720 0:11:56,150 0:30:42,120 0:15:58,810 1:41:58,920

133 108 Manuela Frank 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 Team Sportordination 0:07:16,940 0:07:42,530 0:03:45,570 0:13:11,200 0:12:46,390 0:12:47,020 0:29:00,870 0:15:58,210 1:42:28,730

134 74 Beate Theurer 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:07:28,990 0:08:05,330 0:03:13,140 0:12:09,450 0:12:51,490 0:13:12,600 0:30:34,520 0:15:18,570 1:42:54,090

135 110 Herta Grabmüller 29. Masters 60  w 1955 - 1951 0:07:20,890 0:07:55,770 0:02:51,680 0:12:13,110 0:13:02,220 0:13:08,820 0:31:04,180 0:15:55,310 1:43:31,980

136 198 Claudia Wegerth 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:06:56,290 0:07:52,810 0:03:42,500 0:11:54,970 0:11:48,880 0:12:07,750 0:31:38,700 0:17:48,310 1:43:50,210

137 103 Eva Diewald 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:06:22,260 0:06:54,120 0:03:10,740 0:13:04,630 0:12:23,980 0:12:34,910 0:31:31,200 0:17:48,590 1:43:50,430

138 197 Sandra Vincze 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:08:05,440 0:09:31,890 0:03:11,990 0:12:15,250 0:12:24,870 0:12:30,710 0:30:03,760 0:16:00,780 1:44:04,690

139 33 Sonja Jäger 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 Top Team Tri NÖ 0:05:42,690 0:06:40,800 0:03:17,190 0:11:31,920 0:12:19,640 0:12:24,210 0:32:24,600 0:19:45,690 1:44:06,740

140 153 Andrea Nakovits 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:08:06,420 0:08:44,880 0:05:38,500 0:12:31,270 0:11:54,520 0:11:37,290 0:29:50,940 0:17:20,180 1:45:44,000

141 87 Martina Bauer 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:07:11,840 0:08:09,740 0:03:00,720 0:12:31,500 0:12:53,680 0:13:16,100 0:32:18,660 0:16:24,010 1:45:46,250

142 72 Edit Strassner 29. Masters 60  w 1955 - 1951 Tri Team Parndorf 0:07:06,620 0:07:34,160 0:02:59,400 0:13:12,790 0:13:40,790 0:14:05,210 0:31:27,970 0:16:07,590 1:46:14,530

143 79 Astrid Weiss 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:09:10,790 0:09:00,820 0:03:09,530 0:13:43,250 0:13:10,620 0:13:05,230 0:29:28,780 0:15:30,260 1:46:19,280

144 205 Gabi Zirm 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 0:07:22,720 0:07:47,160 0:04:05,550 0:13:53,120 0:14:13,460 0:14:59,330 0:31:05,550 0:14:43,480 1:48:10,370

145 191 Simone Stritzki 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:07:16,470 0:07:55,350 0:03:17,370 0:12:58,070 0:13:26,790 0:13:36,320 0:32:32,230 0:17:48,900 1:48:51,500

146 125 Karin Karner 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:06:57,960 0:07:44,580 0:07:37,270 0:12:11,950 0:12:59,110 0:13:01,810 0:32:11,140 0:16:12,370 1:48:56,190

147 199 Andrea Weinberger 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 MK-Fahrradhandel 0:08:29,940 0:09:06,310 0:03:40,010 0:12:20,950 0:12:17,830 0:12:23,940 0:32:33,890 0:18:18,600 1:49:11,470

148 133 Elisabeth Krainer 27. Masters 55  w 1960 - 1956  0:07:28,050 0:08:35,340 0:03:17,730 0:12:07,550 0:12:23,110 0:12:55,640 0:34:11,660 0:18:31,900 1:49:30,980

149 16 Gaby Eichinger 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 SC Lienz 0:07:12,800 0:08:16,260 0:02:52,430 0:13:02,110 0:13:50,920 0:14:20,350 0:33:48,040 0:16:40,470 1:50:03,380

150 193 Anna Tarjanyi 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:08:47,670 0:08:47,940 0:04:14,270 0:12:52,180 0:13:41,910 0:14:19,660 0:31:32,300 0:16:04,200 1:50:20,130

151 139 Eszter Lang 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:08:47,610 0:08:48,030 0:04:14,120 0:12:54,780 0:13:41,680 0:14:21,920 0:31:27,880 0:16:04,190 1:50:20,210

152 201 Julia Winhofer 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 0:06:45,280 0:07:49,330 0:03:31,930 0:13:43,610 0:14:18,310 0:14:21,350 0:32:46,090 0:17:04,360 1:50:20,260

153 203 Susanne Wunderlich 25. Masters 50  w 1965 - 1961 0:07:54,760 0:08:34,060 0:03:23,100 0:12:06,360 0:12:42,040 0:13:11,650 0:35:01,120 0:19:29,480 1:52:22,570

154 158 Eva Perner 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 0:07:06,570 0:07:16,840 0:03:45,500 0:14:43,650 0:15:25,290 0:15:20,060 0:33:38,610 0:15:10,500 1:52:27,020

155 102 Romy Derungs 29. Masters 60  w 1955 - 1951 0:07:14,860 0:07:33,120 0:04:09,970 0:13:39,760 0:14:24,090 0:15:15,080 0:34:03,840 0:16:26,650 1:52:47,370

156 40 Marion Lackner 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:07:44,350 0:08:31,590 0:02:56,890 0:12:50,040 0:13:15,670 0:13:51,950 0:34:12,870 0:19:36,960 1:53:00,320

157 138 Sabrina Lang 15. U 23 w 1995-1994-1993-1992 0:07:49,890 0:08:15,750 0:02:30,570 0:13:39,810 0:14:10,140 0:14:21,210 0:34:08,400 0:18:52,090 1:53:47,860

158 121 Martina Humann 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:08:06,880 0:09:10,070 0:03:03,480 0:11:59,410 0:12:08,610 0:12:59,350 0:37:21,560 0:20:04,420 1:54:53,780

159 114 Susanne Gruber 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:07:59,210 0:08:46,430 0:03:20,480 0:12:48,610 0:12:43,220 0:12:34,110 0:36:34,050 0:20:11,090 1:54:57,200

160 120 Jana Hudecova 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 WRV Donauhort 0:08:36,310 0:09:04,640 0:03:22,600 0:13:42,200 0:14:00,580 0:14:47,860 0:34:25,140 0:17:59,840 1:55:59,170

161 130 Doris Köck 23. Masters 45  w 1970 - 1966  0:07:46,820 0:08:46,060 0:04:00,630 0:14:06,340 0:14:41,890 0:14:50,600 0:35:07,840 0:18:21,030 1:57:41,210

162 123 Rita Kany 31. Masters 65  w 1950 - 1946 ASV Andlersdorf 0:08:14,750 0:09:24,860 0:02:50,730 0:14:19,230 0:14:53,430 0:15:13,790 0:37:11,430 0:20:15,220 2:02:23,440

163 202 Andrea Winkler 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 0:08:43,110 0:09:37,170 0:03:41,130 0:14:18,770 0:14:59,380 0:15:15,510 0:36:20,800 0:20:24,220 2:03:20,090

164 150 Bettina Moser 21. Masters 40 w 1975 - 1971 Absdorf on the run 0:08:18,660 0:08:22,420 0:04:16,160 0:15:12,600 0:15:43,910 0:16:47,310 0:37:27,100 0:19:00,080 2:05:08,240

165 154 Marion Neunkirchner 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 0:08:02,360 0:08:23,530 0:05:56,020 0:15:53,900 0:17:52,190 0:17:46,620 0:38:25,750 0:18:38,100 2:10:58,470

DNF 76 Verena Wallner 17. Elite 1 w 1991 - 1986 Trics 0:07:03,860 0:07:52,810 0:01:56,630 0:10:08,130 0:10:33,820 0:10:32,940 0:24:04,970 0:04:48,420 1:17:01,580

DNF 63 Kathrin Schiffer 19. Elite 2 w 1985 - 1976 TRI TEAM Pöttsching 0:06:35,780 0:07:12,880 0:02:12,030 0:12:23,340 0:12:22,090 0:12:10,180 0:31:28,750 0:08:52,110 1:33:17,160

DNF 9 Elisabeth Brunnhuber 27. Masters 55  w 1960 - 1956  0:07:10,190 0:07:44,000
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